
June 2018 Shopping List

$26.99

$25.99

$24.99

$24.99

$8.99

$24.99

$18.99

$18.99

$16.99

$15.99

$14.99

$12.99

$3.99

$8.99

$6.99

$5.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$15.99

$15.99

$11.99

$15.99

$11.99

$9.00

$16.99

$16.99

Die-namics:

Gill Friends - Birdie Brown

Stitched Blooms

Adorned Ocean Friends

Toucan Do It

Wonky Banners

Beach Buds

Meow Mix

Moroccan Mosaic

Aquarium 

Just Beclaws

Sunshine Shaker

Fireworks Display

Wow

Beach Cutie - Pure Innocence

Party

Hello

Stamps:

Gill Friends - Birdie Brown

Toucan Do It

Adorned Ocean Friends

Beach Buds

Just Beclaws

Meow Mix

Full of Sunshine

Fireworks

You Wow Me

Beach Cutie - Pure Innocence

Moroccan Mosaic Background

Radiating Halftone Background

Stencils:

Moroccan Mosaic

Geometric Stars 

Make Waves

Replenishments:

Large Rectangle Shaker Pouches

Circle Shaker Treat Pouches

Circle Shaker Pouches

Rainbow Garden Assortment Envelopes

$6.99

$6.99

$6.99

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

$6.99

My �sh List

Sunshine
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase
(before shipping and tax)


