June 2018 Shopping List

with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

Die-namics:		Stencils:	
Gill Friends - Birdie Brown	\$26.99	☐ Moroccan Mosaic \$6	6.99
☐ Stitched Blooms	\$25.99	☐ Geometric Stars \$6	6.99
Adorned Ocean Friends	\$24.99	☐ Make Waves \$6	6.99
☐ Toucan Do It	\$24.99		
☐ Wonky Banners	\$8.99	Replenishments:	
☐ Beach Buds	\$24.99	☐ Large Rectangle Shaker Pouches \$3	3.99
☐ Meow Mix	\$18.99	☐ Circle Shaker Treat Pouches \$3	3.99
☐ Moroccan Mosaic	\$18.99	☐ Circle Shaker Pouches \$3	3.99
☐ Aquarium	\$16.99	☐ Rainbow Garden Assortment Envelopes \$6	6.99
☐ Just Beclaws	\$15.99		
☐ Sunshine Shaker	\$14.99	My Wish List	
☐ Fireworks Display	\$12.99		
□ Wow	\$3.99		
☐ Beach Cutie - Pure Innocence	\$8.99		
☐ Party	\$6.99		
☐ Hello	\$5.99		
Stamps:			
Gill Friends - Birdie Brown	\$17.99		
☐ Toucan Do It	\$17.99		
Adorned Ocean Friends	\$17.99		
☐ Beach Buds	\$17.99		
☐ Just Beclaws	\$15.99		
☐ Meow Mix	\$15.99		
☐ Full of Sunshine	\$11.99		
☐ Fireworks	\$15.99		
☐ You Wow Me	\$11.99		
☐ Beach Cutie - Pure Innocence	\$9.00	Free with \$60	
☐ Moroccan Mosaic Background	\$16.99		
Radiating Halftone Background	\$16.99	□ Sunshine	
		★ FREE Die-namics ★	